Student Activities HBS
6/5/2025

BANK STATEMENT -- CLEARED TRANSACTIONS:
Previous Balance:
Checks and Payments
Deposits and Other Credits
Service Charge
Interest Earned

Ending Balance of Bank Statement:

YOUR RECORDS - UNCLEARED TRANSACTIONS:

Cleared Balance:

Checks and Payments
Deposits and Other Credits

Register Balance as of 5/31/2025:
Checks and Payments
Deposits and Other Credits

Register Ending Balance:

May 2025 Reconciliation

Reconciliation Summary
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43,785.70

-10,005.65
149.79
0.00

0.00

33,929.84

33,929.84

-3,133.23
0.00

30,796.61
0.00
0.00

30,796.61



RMS STUD ACTIV MAY 2025

Investors Bank

6/2/2025

Reconciliation Summary

BANK STATEMENT -- CLEARED TRANSACTIONS:
Previous Balance:
Checks and Payments
Deposits and Other Credits
Service Charge
Interest Earned

Ending Balance of Bank Statement:

YOUR RECORDS -- UNCLEARED TRANSACTIONS:
Cleared Balance:
Checks and Payments

Deposits and Other Credits

Register Balance as of 5/31/2025:
Checks and Payments
Deposils and Other Credils

Register Ending Balance:
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47,655.08

-21,122.08
26,528.65
0.00

38.92

53,000.57

53,000.57

-9,830.73
0.00

43,169.84
-380.60
0.00

42,789.24



TBS May Reconciliation
Investors Bank
6/4/2025

Reconciliation Summary

BANK STATEMENT -- CLEARED TRANSACTIONS:

Previous Balance:

Checks and Payments 8
Deposits and Other Credits 22
Service Charge 0
Interest Earned 1

Ending Balance of Bank Statement:

YOUR RECORDS -- UNCLEARED TRANSACTIONS:
Cleared Balance:
Checks and Payments 2
Deposits and Other Credits 0

Register Balance as of 5/31/2025:
Checks and Payments 0
Deposits and Other Credits 0

Register Ending Balance:
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7,139.10

-1,682.16
12,331.00
0.00
9.58

17,797.52

17,797.52

-1,000.00
0.00

16,797.52
0.00
0.00

16,797.52



WHS SA May 2025

Investors Savings Page 1
6/4/2025

Reconciliation Summary

BANK STATEMENT -- CLEARED TRANSACTIONS:

Previous Balance: 14,478.69
Checks and Payments 6 ltems -3,775.85
Deposits and Other Credits 12 ltems 5,453.20
Service Charge 0 Items 0.00
Interest Earned 0 Items 0.00

Ending Balance of Bank Statement: 16,156.04

YOUR RECORDS -- UNCLEARED TRANSACTIONS:

Cleared Balance: 16,156.04
Checks and Payments 3 Items -2,878.33
Deposits and Other Credits 0 ltems 0.00

Register Balance as of 5/31/2025: 13,277.71
Checks and Payments 0 Items 0.00

Deposits and Other Credits 0 Items 0.00

Register Ending Balance: 13.277.71



