May 2025 Reconciliation

Page 1

Reconciliation Summary

BANK STATEMENT CLEARED TRANSACTIONS:		
Previous Balance:		43,785.70
Checks and Payments	7 Items	-10,005.65
Deposits and Other Credits	6 Items	149.79
Service Charge		0.00
Interest Earned	0 Items	0.00
Ending Balance of Bank Statement:		33,929.84
YOUR RECORDS UNCLEARED TRANSACTIONS:		
Cleared Balance:		33,929.84
Checks and Payments Deposits and Other Credits	3 Items 0 Items	-3,133.23 0.00
Register Balance as of 5/31/2025: Checks and Payments Deposits and Other Credits	0 Items 0 Items	30,796.61 0.00 0.00
Register Ending Balance:		30,796.61

Investors Bank 6/2/2025

Reconciliation Summary

BANK STATEMENT	CLEADED	TRANSACTIONS:
DAINK STATEMENT	U. PARED	TRANSAUTUNS:

Previous Balance:			47,555.08
Checks and Payments Deposits and Other Credits Service Charge Interest Earned	58 34 0 1	Items Items Items Item	-21,122.08 26,528.65 0.00 38.92
Ending Balance of Bank Statement:			53,000.57
YOUR RECORDS UNCLEARED TRANSACTIONS:			
Cleared Balance:			53,000.57
Checks and Payments Deposits and Other Credits	21 6	Items Items	-9,830.73 0.00
Register Balance as of 5/31/2025: Checks and Payments Deposits and Other Credits	1 0	item Items	43,169.84 -380.60 0.00
Register Ending Balance:			42,789.24

Reconciliation Summary

BANK STATEMENT -- CLEARED TRANSACTIONS:

Previous Balance:			7,139.10
Checks and Payments Deposits and Other Credits Service Charge Interest Earned	8 22 0 1	Items Items Items Item	-1,682.16 12,331.00 0.00 9.58
Ending Balance of Bank Statement:			17,797.52
YOUR RECORDS UNCLEARED TRANSACTIONS:			
Cleared Balance:			17,797.52
Checks and Payments Deposits and Other Credits	2 0	Items Items	-1,000.00 0.00
Register Balance as of 5/31/2025: Checks and Payments Deposits and Other Credits	0	Items Items	16,797.52 0.00 0.00
Register Ending Balance:			16,797.52

Reconciliation Summary

_	_
u	J
I	>
7	,
5	Ξ
_	`
U)
_	á
7	3
-	1
Ξ	3
ш	1
⋜	5
ī	₹
щ.	÷
4	-
-	1
1	
1	
C)
ř	-
'n	٦
Ų	Ľ
≥	_
Z	J
П	٦
r	j
-	′
-	4
ュ	J
5	Š
4	Ç
4	-
U)
I	>
-	1
_	í
_	_
C)
=	÷
۶	=
U)
- '	•

Register Ending Balance:	Register Balance as of 5/31/2025: Checks and Payments Deposits and Other Credits	Checks and Payments Deposits and Other Credits	Cleared Balance:	YOUR RECORDS UNCLEARED TRANSACTIONS:	Ending Balance of Bank Statement:	Service Charge Interest Earned	Checks and Payments Deposits and Other Credits	Previous Balance:
	0 Items 0 Items	3 Items 0 Items				0 Items 0 Items	6 Items 12 Items	
13,277.71	13,277.71 0.00 0.00	-2,878.33 0.00	16,156.04		16,156.04	0.00	-3,775.85 5,453.20	14,478.69